LICNTYPE |CPTRADEAS| LISTAT | REFVAL |

DETAILS

| Start Date |

End Date

LATEML Chicken
Cottage

LATEML Chicken
Cottage

LATEMP  Chicken
Cottage

5_REF

5_REF

5_ISS

2023/0104
8/LATEML

2023/0104
9/LATEML

2023/0105
O/LATEMP

Late Temporary Event Notice
for no more than 30 people

Event: Requesting to trade late
due to local events and
customer base.

Licensable activity sought:
Provision of Late Night
Refreshment

Event date: Friday 07 July 2023
to Sunday 09 July 2023

Event time 00:00 to 05:00 each
day

Late Temporary Event Notice
for no more than 30 persons.

Event: Requesting to trade late
due to local events and
customer base.

Licensable activity sought:
Provision of Late Night
Refreshment

Event date: Thursday 13 July
2023 to Sunday 16 July 2023

Event time 00:00 to 05:00 each
day

Temporary Event Notice for no
more than 30 persons.

Event: Requesting to trade late
due to local events and
customer base.

Licensable activity sought:
Provision of Late Night
Refreshment

Event date: Saturday 22nd July
2023 to Sunday 23rd July 2023

Event time 00:00 to 03:00 both
days

07/07/2023

13/07/2023

22/07/2023

09/07/2023

16/07/2023

23/07/2023



LATEMP  Chicken
Cottage

LATEMP  Chicken
Cottage

LATEMP  Chicken
Cottage

5_ISS

5_1SS

2023/0105 Temporary Event Notice for no
1/LATEMP more than 30 persons.

Event: Requesting to trade late
due to local events and
customer base.

Licensable activity sought:
Provision of Late Night
Refreshment

Event date: Friday 28 July 2023
to Saturday 29 July 2023

Event time 00:00 to 03:00 both
days

2023/0105 Temporary Event Notice for no
2/LATEMP more than 30 persons.

Event: Requesting to trade late
due to local events and
customer base.

Licensable activity sought:
Provision of Late Night

Refreshment
Event date:

Saturday 05
August 2023 from 00:00 to
03:00

Sunday 06
August 2023 from 01:00 to
03:00

4 WIT 2023/0105 Temporary Event Notice,

3/LATEMP ,Planning to trade late night to
allow customer locally to
benefit after other local or city
wide events
Chicken Cottage

Provision of Late Night
Refreshment

Start date: Thursday 10 August
2023 End date: Sunday 13
August 2023 00:00 to 05:00
each day

for no more than 30 people

28/07/2023

05/08/2023

09/08/2023

29/07/2023

06/08/2023

13/08/2023



LATEMP  Chicken
Cottage

LATEMP  Chicken
Cottage

4 WIT 2023/0205 Temporary Event Notice,

5_1SS

2/LATEMP

2023/0205
3/LATEMP

,Looking to serve takeaway
food during seasonal peak
Chicken Cottage

NA

Provision of Late Night
Refreshment

Start date: Sunday 31
December 2023 00:00 to 05:00
for no more than 30 people
Temporary Event Notice,
Chicken Cottage: The premises
has an existing licence
(2023/00770/LAPR) and the
applicant proposes a TEN to
extend the hours for late night
refreshment during seasonal
hours.

Licensable activities sought:
The Provision of Late Night
Refreshment for no more than
30 people.

Days and times sought:
Sunday 31st December 2023
between the hours of 00:00 to
03:00

Monday 1st January 2024
between the hours of 00:00 to
05:00

31/12/2023

31/12/2023

31/12/2023

01/01/2024



