LICNTYPE	CPTRADEAS	LISTAT	REFVAL	DETAILS	Start Date	End Date
LATEML	Chicken	5_REF		Late Temporary Event Notice	07/07/2023	09/07/2023
	Cottage		8/LATEML	for no more than 30 people		
				Event: Requesting to trade late due to local events and customer base.		
				Licensable activity sought: Provision of Late Night Refreshment		
				Event date: Friday 07 July 2023 to Sunday 09 July 2023		
				Event time 00:00 to 05:00 each day		
LATEML	Chicken Cottage	5_REF		Late Temporary Event Notice for no more than 30 persons.	13/07/2023	16/07/2023
				Event: Requesting to trade late due to local events and customer base.		
				Licensable activity sought: Provision of Late Night Refreshment		
				Event date: Thursday 13 July 2023 to Sunday 16 July 2023		
				Event time 00:00 to 05:00 each day		
LATEMP	Chicken Cottage	5_ISS	2023/0105 0/LATEMP	Temporary Event Notice for no more than 30 persons.	22/07/2023	23/07/2023
				Event: Requesting to trade late due to local events and customer base.		
				Licensable activity sought: Provision of Late Night Refreshment		
				Event date: Saturday 22nd July 2023 to Sunday 23rd July 2023		
				Event time 00:00 to 03:00 both days		

LATEMP	Chicken Cottage	5_ISS	2023/0105 1/LATEMP	Temporary Event Notice for no more than 30 persons.	28/07/2023	29/07/2023
				Event: Requesting to trade late due to local events and customer base.		
				Licensable activity sought: Provision of Late Night Refreshment		
				Event date: Friday 28 July 2023 to Saturday 29 July 2023		
				Event time 00:00 to 03:00 both days		
LATEMP	Chicken Cottage	5_ISS	2023/0105 2/LATEMP	Temporary Event Notice for no more than 30 persons.	05/08/2023	06/08/2023
				Event: Requesting to trade late due to local events and customer base.		
				Licensable activity sought: Provision of Late Night Refreshment		
				Event date: Saturday 05 August 2023 from 00:00 to 03:00 Sunday 06		
				August 2023 from 01:00 to 03:00		
LATEMP	Chicken Cottage	4_WIT	2023/0105 3/LATEMP	Temporary Event Notice, ,Planning to trade late night to allow customer locally to benefit after other local or city wide events Chicken Cottage	09/08/2023	13/08/2023
				Provision of Late Night Refreshment Start date: Thursday 10 August 2023 End date: Sunday 13		
				August 2023 00:00 to 05:00 each day for no more than 30 people		

LATEMP	Chicken Cottage	4_WIT	2023/0205 2/LATEMP	Temporary Event Notice, ,Looking to serve takeaway food during seasonal peak Chicken Cottage NA Provision of Late Night Refreshment Start date: Sunday 31 December 2023 00:00 to 05:00 for no more than 30 people	31/12/2023	31/12/2023
LATEMP	Chicken	5_ISS	2023/0205 3/LATEMP	Temporary Event Notice, Chicken Cottage: The premises has an existing licence (2023/00770/LAPR) and the applicant proposes a TEN to extend the hours for late night refreshment during seasonal hours.  Licensable activities sought: The Provision of Late Night Refreshment for no more than 30 people.  Days and times sought: Sunday 31st December 2023 between the hours of 00:00 to 03:00 Monday 1st January 2024 between the hours of 00:00 to 05:00	31/12/2023	01/01/2024